
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time

1D

1 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 21.105 21.105

2 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20+) 21.206 21.206

3 Rachel Wren- Cash (r 20+) 21.285 21.285

4 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 21.482 21.482

5 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 21.484 21.484

6 *Kenzie Kramer - Bay (r 15-19) 21.542 21.542

7 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 21.610 21.610

8 *Samantha Ellis- CF Peppy Sundee (r 9-11 pts) 21.883 21.883

9 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 21.921 21.921

2D

1 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 22.210 22.210

2 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 22.266 22.266

3 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 22.330 22.330

4 *Allora Leonard - Samson 22.540 22.540

5 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11)pts 22.599 22.599

6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+, nov) 22.756 22.756

7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 22.808 22.808

3D

1 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory (r 20+) 23.294 23.294

2 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie(r 9-11) 23.516 23.516

3 Megan Miller- Blaze (r 12-14) 23.540 23.540

4 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 24.077 24.077

4D

1 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 24.127 24.127

2 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 25.652 25.652

3 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 26.580 26.580

4 Maricela Riojas - Thunderbird (r15-19) 21.632 5 26.632

5 *Amy Leonard - Mighty Wild Card 21.688 5 26.688

6 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 26.963 26.963

7 *Maddie Ferris- Tony (r 12-14) pts 22.155 5 27.155

8 Riley Welch- Summer (r 9-11) 22.271 5 27.271

9 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 23.293 5 28.293

10 Kalli Dalland- Britches 23.314 5 28.314

11 *Patty Brown- Cosmo 23.697 5 28.697

12 *Kathy Durst- JJ (r 20+) 24.715 5 29.715

13 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.015 10 31.015

14 *Kristin Conway- Ice (r 15-19) 22.309 10 32.309

15 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker 22.507 10 32.507

16 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.689 10 32.689

17 Miranda Schott- Martini (r 12-14) 22.049 15 37.049

18 Jordan Maldonado- Ace 27.855 10 37.855

19 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) 40.372 40.372
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20 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r- 9-11) 31.049 10 41.049

21 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty (r 12-14) 23.055 20 43.055

42 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper NT NT

43 Alexis Adamietz- Riley NT NT

44 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) NT NT

45 *Jordan Reed - Lady (r 12-14) NT NT

46 Caroline Baldwin - Dillon (r8&u) NT NT

47 Kristin Conway - Pistol (r nov) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time

1 Cheyenne Hammonds 21.105 21.105

2 *Jaclynn Dankworth 29.299 29.299

3 *Caylee Durbin 29.465 29.465

4 *Channing Spenrath 29.794 29.794

5 *Gage Behrens 31.452 31.452

6 *Madison Thurman 31.514 31.514

7 *McKenzie Speer 31.703 31.703

8 *Madison Speer 35.436 35.436

9 *Shada Cline 33.060 10 43.060

*Kinsey Key NT NT

*Sydney Curry NT NT

*Kaleigh Elliott NT NT

*Kalli McCoy NT NT

Caroline Baldwin NT NT

*Ava Packouz NT NT

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time

1 Avery Baldwin 21.484 21.484

2 *Samantha Ellis- Peppy pts ® 21.883 21.883

3 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy 22.599 22.599

4 *Addie Ellis ® 22.808 22.808

5 *Sloan Spenrath ® 23.516 23.516

6 *Landry Wren ® 24.077 24.077

7 Riley Welch - Summer 22.271 5 27.271

8 *Fawn Schott 37.500 37.500

9 *Emmy Ferris ® 31.049 10 41.049

10 Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® NT NT

11 *Kendall Morton ® NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time

1 *Shelby Curry ® 21.482 21.482

2 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.330 22.330

3 *Megan Miller ® 23.540 23.540

4 *Isabella Jirka ® 24.127 24.127

5 *Savanna Morton ® 26.963 26.963

6 *Maddie Ferris- Tony ® 22.155 5 27.155

7 *Kelan Bode ® 22.689 10 32.689

8 *Miranda Schott 22.049 15 37.049

9 *Shelbey Eklund ® 40.372 40.372



10 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Rusty ® 23.055 20 43.055

11 *Jordan Reed ® NT NT

12 *Kayla Feller NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time

1 *Kenzie Kramer ® 21.542 21.542

2 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 21.610 21.610

3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 21.921 21.921

4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob ® 22.266 22.266

5 Maricela Riojas 21.632 5 26.632

6 *Courtney Bailiff 23.293 5 28.293

7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.015 10 31.015

8 *Kristin Conway - Ice ® 22.309 10 32.309

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time

1 *Toni Felps - Paris (r-20+) 21.206 21.206

2 Rachel Wren 21.285 21.285

3 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 22.210 22.210

4 *Shannon Cline ® 22.756 22.756

5 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 23.294 23.294

6 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 24.715 5 29.715

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time

1 *Falan Durbin- Maria's Fancy Boy 22.700 22.700

2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 22.756 22.756

3 *Angela Kwetsch- Mr. Hawk 23.754 23.754

4 *Kaylee Kramer- Ollie 24.093 24.093

5 *Serena Walston- Cutter 28.602 28.602

6 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie 40.372 40.372

7 *Vanessa Flick-Cinch 30.468 10 40.468

8 *Kristin Conway- Pistol NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time

1 *Kinsey Key ® 15.701 15.701

2 Cheyenne Hammonds 16.100 16.100

3 *Kalli McCoy 16.618 16.618

4 *Gage Behrens 17.556 17.556

5 *McKenzie Speer 17.791 17.791

6 Caroline Baldwin 18.387 18.387

7 *Channing Spenrath 18.788 18.788

8 *Jaclynn Dankworth 18.956 18.956

9 *Kinley Klaehn 19.978 19.978

10 *Madison Thurman 20.164 20.164

11 *Shada Cline 20.487 20.487

12 *Caylee Durbin 16.511 5 21.511

13 *Madison Speer 25.520 25.520

14 *Sydney Curry 27.174 27.174

15 *Amberly Klaehn 27.810 27.810

16 *Jaxon Dankworth 29.395 29.395



17 Cailyn Elliott 73.272 73.272

18 *Brydee Elliott 86.732 86.732

19 *Kaleigh Elliott NT NT

20 *Ava Packouz NT NT

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time

1 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 15.495 15.495

2 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash ® 15.797 15.797

3 Riley Welch- Circle Y Pepper ® 15.995 15.995

4 Millie Marquart- GiGi ® 16.055 16.055

5 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie ® 16.158 16.158

6 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy 16.290 16.290

7 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 16.411 16.411

8 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.424 16.424

9 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 16.429 16.429

10 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 16.430 16.430

11 Avery Baldwin 16.435 16.435

12 Shaely Rogers ® 17.443 17.443

13 *Kendall Morton ® 18.558 18.558

14 *Millie Marquart- Roxie ® 15.555 5 20.555

15 *Fawn Schott 21.670 21.670

*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time

1 *Miranda Schott 15.624 15.624

2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.643 15.643

3 *Kaylee Kramer ® 16.061 16.061

4 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 16.101 16.101

5 *Kaysen Turk ® 16.436 16.436

6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie ® 16.701 16.701

7 Raegan Helburn 16.884 16.884

8 *Savanna Morton ® 16.991 16.991

9 *Lauren Mach 17.367 17.367

10 Torrance Parishner ® 18.185 18.185

11 *Kayla Feller 18.516 18.516

12 *Isabella Jirka ® 15.937 5 20.937

13 *Shelby Curry ® 16.135 5 21.135

14 *Kelan Bode ® 16.425 5 21.425

15 *Kellie Roach- Grady ® 17.326 5 22.326

16 *Shelbey Eklund 29.281 29.281

17 *Jordan Reed-Fergie ® NT NT

18 *Jacquelyn Noah ® NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Total Time

1 *TJ Hudson- Peanut ® 15.870 15.870

2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® 15.975 15.975

3 *Courtney Baliff- Pat ® 16.093 16.093

4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 16.317 16.317

5 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy ® 16.337 16.337



6 *Callie Morgan- Crown Royal ® 15.919 5 20.919

7 *Katie Whitaker 15.946 5 20.946

8 Maricela Riojas 15.947 5 20.947

9 Katy Armstrong ® 16.263 5 21.263

10 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky ® 17.064 5 22.064

11 *Kristen Conway ® 25.546 5 30.546

12 *Emily Jirka ® NT NT

18 TJ Hudson - Happ NT NT

13 *Amanda Davis ® NT NT

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time

1 Amy Leonard- Mighty ® 15.245 15.245

2 *Katie Turcotte- Lady ® 15.750 15.750

3 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know ® 15.974 15.974

4 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Gloing Glory (r 20-49) 15.986 15.986

5 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.581 16.581

6 *Nikki Jackson ® 17.334 17.334

7 Klaye Coleman ® Chewy 17.381 17.381

8 *Crystal Wetz- Mickey ® 15.361 5 20.361

9 Rachel Wren- Cash ® 15.543 5 20.543

10 *Toni Felps ® 15.608 5 20.608

11 *Kandace Smith 15.830 5 20.830

12 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 15.967 5 20.967

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time

1 Jacque Woolman ® 15.326 15.326

2 *Darla Barker - Witchy ® 16.059 16.059

3 *Lauren  McBryde ® 16.344 16.344

4 Jamie McCracken ® Shiney 16.661 16.661

5 *Kathy Durst ® 17.088 17.088

6 *Diane Wetz- Snoop ® 16.733 5 21.733

7 Jamie McCracken ® Dusty 16.972 5 21.972

8 *Shirley Almond- Dillon Streaker ® NT NT

Placing $500 Adult Total Time

1 *Sarah Klaehn 17.972 17.972

2 *Crystal Fritz ® 19.849 19.849

3 *Vanessa Flick 19.891 5 24.891

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Total Time

1 Cheyanne Haglund ® Ms. Maude 15.710 15.710

2 *Kristin Conway- Pistol 15.819 15.819

3 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus ® 16.123 16.123

4 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard 16.260 16.260

5 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.415 16.415

6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 17.356 17.356

7 *Kandace Smith- JR Sweetheart ® 15.830 5 20.830

8 *Karen Behrens- Faith ® 15.967 5 20.967

9 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® 16.549 5 21.549



10 *Serena Walston/Katheryn- Gracie 21.626 21.626

11 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy ® 17.396 5 22.396

12 *Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie 29.281 29.281

13 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing ® NT NT

14 *Shirley Almond- Dillon Streaker ® NT NT

17 *Amanda Davis- Lady Faye ® NT NT

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time

1 *Allora Leonard- Samson ® 15.495 15.495

2 *Rachel Wren- Si ® 16.415 16.415

3 *Chris Marquart- GiGi ® 16.581 16.581

4 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 17.356 17.356

5 *Kandace Smith- JR Sweetheart ® 15.830 5 20.830

6 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal ® 15.919 5 20.919

7 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky ® 16.549 5 21.549

8 *Courtney Bailiff- Echo ® NT NT

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time

1 *Allora/Amy Leonard- Mighty Wild Card ( r 20-49) 15.245 15.245

2 Jacque Woolman- Yella Izabella (r 50+) 15.326 15.326

3 *Allora Leonard - Samson (R 9-11, fut) 15.495 15.495

4 *Miranda Schott - Cali (r 12-14) pts 15.624 15.624

5 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) pts 15.643 15.643

6 Lydia Bierschwale- Johnny Cook 15.693 15.693

7 *Kinsey Key - Mac (r 8&U) 15.701 15.701

8 Cheyanne Haglund- Ms. Maude (r nov) 15.710 15.710

9 *Shelby Curry - CJ 15.742 15.742

2D

1 *Katie Turcotte- Lady/Annie (r 20-49) 15.750 15.750

2 *Riley Welch- Sunday Cash (r 9-11) pts 15.797 15.797

3 Kristin Conway- Pistol (r nov) 15.819 15.819

4 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) pts 15.870 15.870

5 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.974 15.974

6 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.975 15.975

7 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Gloing Glory (r 20-49) 15.986 15.986

8 *Riley Welch - Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9-11) 15.995 15.995

9 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 9-11) 16.055 16.055

10 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.059 16.059

11 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 16.061 16.061

12 Courtney Bailiff- Pat (r 15-19) 16.093 16.093

13 Cheyenne Hammonds- Hooter Girl (r 8u) 16.100 16.100

14 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 16.101 16.101

15 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 16.108 16.108

16 *Kristi McCoy- Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 16.123 16.123

17 Kalli Dalland- Britches 16.143 16.143

18 *Sloan Spenrath - Kallie (r 9-11) 16.158 16.158

3D

1 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r nov) 16.260 16.260

2 Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 9-11) pts 16.290 16.290



3 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Bob (r 15-19) 16.317 16.317

4 Charlie Stewart- Sting 16.317 16.317

5 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 16.337 16.337

6 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.344 16.344

7 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 9-11) 16.411 16.411

8 *Rachel Wren - Si (r nov, fut) 16.415 16.415

9 *Madison Brown- Jynx 16.416 16.416

10 Katie Dickerson- Lexus 16.418 16.418

11 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 9-11) 16.424 16.424

12 Samantha Ellis- Peppy (r 9-11) 16.429 16.429

13 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 16.430 16.430

14 Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.435 16.435

15 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 12-14) 16.436 16.436

16 Kelli Ann McPherson- MJ 16.464 16.464

17 *Patti Brown - Harley 16.559 16.559

18 Angela Stephens- Jay 16.578 16.578

19 *Chris Marquart - GiGi (r 20-49, fut) 16.581 16.581

20 *Falan Durbin- Doc (Mona's Fan Boy) 16.622 16.622

21 Jamie McCracken - Shiney (r50&o) 16.661 16.661

22 Jennifer Thompson- MG 16.667 16.667

23 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 12-14) 16.701 16.701

4D

1 *Savanna Morton- Buddy (r 12-14) 16.991 16.991

2 *Kathy Durst -Hooker (r 50+) 17.088 17.088

5D

1 Kallie Dalland- Callie 17.262 17.262

2 Nikki Jackson - Spin (r20-49) 17.334 17.334

3 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r nov, fut) 17.356 17.356

4 *Lauren Mach- Love Ya Angel (r 12-14) 17.367 17.367

5 Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r20-49) 17.381 17.381

6 Shaely Rogers- Faith (r 9-11) 17.443 17.443

7 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 17.531 17.531

8 *Kathy Durst - JJ Rose 17.723 17.723

9 Torrance Parisher- Bella (r 12-14) 18.185 18.185

10 Caroline Baldwin - Dillon (r8&u) 18.387 18.387

11 *Kendall Morton- Bones (r 9-11) 18.558 18.558

12 Crystal Fritz- Jet (r 500 adult) 19.849 19.849

13 Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r15-19) 15.947 5 20.947

14 Shelbey Eklund- Little So Deckie (r 12-14, nov) 29.281 29.281

67 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (9-11) NT NT

68 Lydia Bierschwale- Annie Oakley 16.091 5 NT

69 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.425 5 NT

70 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 12-14) 16.135 5 NT

71 *Karen Behrens - Accomplished Faith (r nov,20-49) 15.967 5 NT

72 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 15.937 5 NT

73 *Emily Jirka - Luckenbach (r 15-19) NT NT

74 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 9-11) pts 15.555 5 NT

75 *Megan Miller - Blaze 16.259 5 NT

76 *Beth Martin- Wood ya wanna swing (r nov) NT NT



77 *Jeannie Walker - Elroy (r nov) 17.396 5 NT

78 *Jordan Reed - Fergie (r 12-14) NT NT

79 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 17.064 5 NT

80 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 15.361 5 NT

81 Jordan Maldonado- Ace NT NT

82 *Callie Morgan- Crownroyal (r 15-19, fut) 15.919 5 NT

83 *Shirley Almond -Dillon Streaker (r 50+, nov) NT NT

84 *Jan Henderson -Dashing for Honor/Cricket 15.685 5 NT

85 Rachel Wren- Cash (20-49) 15.543 5 NT

86 TJ Hudson - Happ (r15-19) NT NT

87 *Kristen Conway- Ice (r 15-19) 25.546 5 NT

88 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 12-14) NT NT

89 *Kellie Roach- Grady (r 12-14) 17.326 5 NT

90 *Katie Whitaker- Jerrys Smoker/Rufus (r 15-19) 15.946 5 NT

91 *Kandace Smith- JR Sweetheart (r nov,fut,20-49) 15.830 5 NT

92 *Diane/Crystal Wetz- Ollie NT NT

95 Courtney Bailiff- Echo (r fut) NT NT

100 Jamie McCracken- Dusty (r50&o) 16.972 5 NT

101 *Allison Pfeiffer- Lucky (r nov, fut) 16.549 5 NT

102 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) 15.608 5 NT

103 Meagan Blevins- Quizno NT NT

104 *Kathy Durst/Diane- Snoop (r 50+) 16.733 5 NT

105 Katy Armstrong- Ace (r 15-19) 16.263 5 NT

106 *Crystal Wetz- JD NT NT

107 *Amanda Davis - Lady Faye (r 15-19, novice) NT NT


